
Morning Prayer – Daily Lectionary  

Morning Prayer alternates with three service – Common Worship, Celtic Iona Morning 
Prayer and Northumbria Community. You will need to download the Common Worship 
Morning Prayer in Lent, and from Easter, Common Worship Morning Prayer in the Easter 
Season. 

 

Week beginning Order of Service 
Monday 5th February Celtic Iona 
Monday 12th February Northumbria Community 
Monday 19th February Common Worship 
Monday 26th February Celtic Iona 
Monday 4th March Northumbria Community 
Monday 11th March Common Worship 
Monday 18th March Celtic Iona 
Monday 25th March Northumbria Community 
Monday 1st April Common Worship 
Monday 8th April Celtic Iona 
Monday 15th April Northumbria Community 
Monday 22nd April Common Worship 
Monday 29th April Celtic Iona 

 


